
Show #111018 (Smoky Pritchett): 2018 CCHA Show #10 (11/10/2018-11/11/2018)

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher 145.50 Lauren Wood$450.00

2T Fancy Lil Nic Monica Caetano 143.50 Linda Mars$150.00

2T Topsails Slidergirl Monica Caetano 143.50 Fred Marrs$150.00

2T CoCo Before Chanel Chris Krieg 143.50 Cassandra Biller$150.00

5 Oaks In Montana Brendon Clark 141.00 Levi & Laura Woods

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle - Shown: 8

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher 145.50 Lauren Wood

2T Fancy Lil Nic Monica Caetano 143.50 Linda Mars

2T Topsails Slidergirl Monica Caetano 143.50 Fred Marrs

2T CoCo Before Chanel Chris Krieg 143.50 Cassandra Biller

5 Lenas Dun It Smart Clayton Edsall 142.00 Charmain Weiser

6 Cinch Up Cody Wyatt Fisher 141.50 Lauren Dowdy Wood

7 Oaks In Montana Brendon Clark 141.00 Levi & Laura Woods

8 Boonlight Roan Bar Clayton Edsall 134.50 Joe & Janelle Sanford

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Paddysstarlightchic Robert Grant 141.00 Jeffrey Heyer$207.50

2 Little Oop Andrew Steiger 140.00 TLC Quarter Horses$124.50

3 Cheque Please Tresha Geltner 139.00 Judy Adkison$83.00

4 Shiney Feathers Robert Grant 138.00 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

5 Circles Cry Baby Mallory Holland 136.00 Shelly Mitchell

6 Its Justa Dual Tresha Geltner 130.50 John Alkire

13. CCHA 13: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Little Oop Andrew Steiger 140.00 TLC Quarter Horses

2 Cheque Please Tresha Geltner 139.00 Judy Adkison

3 Machs Peppy Lena Sheryl Lynde 138.50 Rick Hoffman

20. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Bloochip Boon Hanna Self 142.50 Hanna Self$150.00

2 Real Smooth Cat Pierce Wold 142.00 Ken/Ramona Wold$90.00

3 Short N Snakey Halle Garrett 139.50 Halle Garrett$60.00

4 Smart Genuine Shiner Jacqueline Garrett 138.00 Jacqueline Garrett

5 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 125.50 Chance Leatherman

21. CCHA 21: Youth Bridle - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Bloochip Boon Hanna Self 142.50 Hanna Self

2 Real Smooth Cat Pierce Wold 142.00 Ken/Ramona Wold

3 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 125.50 Chance Leatherman

30. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 8

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 TI Smokum Plain Chic Andrea Otley 146.00 Andrea Otley/Tom Lane$218.00

2 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Modic 144.50 Susan Modic$163.50
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3 Call Me WR Murray Thompson 144.00 Murray Thompson$109.00

4T ISR Another Wyn Stacy Duesterhaus 142.00 Brendan & Stacy$18.17

4T Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 142.00 Gay Ver Steeg$18.17

4T Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 142.00 Peggy Biller$18.17

7 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 140.00 Jim Putnam

8 Real Smooth Cat Pierce Wold 133.00 Ken/Ramona Wold

31. CCHA 31: NP Bridle - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Call Me WR Murray Thompson 144.00 Murray Thompson

2 A Prize Starlight Jake Brooks 143.00 Linda & Jake Brooks

3T ISR Another Wyn Stacy Duesterhaus 142.00 Brendan & Stacy

3T Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 142.00 Gay Ver Steeg

3T Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller 142.00 Peggy Biller

6 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 140.00 Jim Putnam

7 Real Smooth Cat Pierce Wold 133.00 Ken/Ramona Wold

32. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 TI Smokum Plain Chic Andrea Otley 146.00 Andrea Otley/Tom Lane$220.00

2 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Modic 144.50 Susan Modic$132.00

3T ISR Another Wyn Stacy Duesterhaus 142.00 Brendan & Stacy$44.00

3T Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 142.00 Gay Ver Steeg$44.00

5 Cd Rock Slide Tracy Lynch 140.00 Jim Putnam

6 Real Smooth Cat Pierce Wold 133.00 Ken/Ramona Wold

33. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 10

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 TI Smokum Plain Chic Andrea Otley 146.00 Andrea Otley/Tom Lane$172.50

2 Getdown In Cowtown Trilby Barton 139.50 Trilby Barton$143.75

3 Mister Navy Diver Carol Williamson 138.50 Carol Williamson$115.00

4 Javolena Spark DR Kristin Tesiny 136.50 Kristin Tesiny$86.25

5 Rosezanas Star Todd Rogers 135.50 Todd Rogers$57.50

6 Stylish N Petite Monica Pratt 134.50 Monica Pratt

7 Im Gonna Smoke Ya Michael Stabbe 133.50 Michael Stabbe

8 Real Smooth Cat Pierce Wold 133.00 Ken/Ramona Wold

9 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 132.00 Diane Shaffer

10 Its Justa Dual John Alkire 131.50 John Alkire

34. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Getdown In Cowtown Trilby Barton 139.50 Trilby Barton

2 SLP On The DL Mandy Lizama 137.50 Pedro & Mandy Lizama

3 Rosezanas Star Todd Rogers 135.50 Todd Rogers

4 Cloudriders Dillon Terry Kennedy 134.00 Terry Kennedy

5 Im Gonna Smoke Ya Michael Stabbe 133.50 Michael Stabbe

6 Real Smooth Cat Pierce Wold 133.00 Ken/Ramona Wold

7 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 132.00 Diane Shaffer

40. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney
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1 Plain Catty Jake Gorrell 147.00 Kevin Cantrelle$500.00

2 CD Sparkin Ted Robinson 146.00 Nikki Jump$300.00

3 Grays Peppy Star Ken Wold 144.00 Joe Putnam$200.00

4 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 143.50 Dave Archer

5 A Spoonful Of Jonez Richard Winters 139.50 Richard Winters

6 Metallic Train Clayton Edsall 132.50 Beverly Vaughn

41. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse - Shown: 17

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 CD Sparkin Ted Robinson 146.00 Nikki Jump

2 Grays Peppy Star Ken Wold 144.00 Joe Putnam

3T Bright Shiney Lights Ken Wold 143.00 Joe Putnam

3T Cheshire Cat Clay Glen Aspinall 143.00 Steve Colburn

3T Blue Jean Rey Glen Aspinall 143.00 Patty Davis

6 A Spoonful Of Jonez Richard Winters 139.50 Richard Winters

7 Playboy Pepinic Ramona Koch 138.50 Ramona Koch

8 Stylish Lil Rascal Wyatt Fisher 137.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

9 SJR Metallic Beau Ron Emmons 136.00 Jill Pierre

10 Olivias Pepinic Cody Rowe 133.00 Julie Pereira

11 Hickorys Top Cat Caitlyn Showalter 129.00 Caitlyn Showalter

12 Rockin Boon San Wyatt Fisher 127.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

13 This Cats Forever Ron Emmons 127.00 Jill Cenedella

14 Bet He Sparks Clayton Edsall 123.50 K & L Phillips

15 Darkestsideoftheboon Ron Emmons 71.00 Jill Cenedella

16 Dual Denim Cat Glen Aspinall 70.00 Catherine Vincent

17 Smoothe And Jazzy Wyatt Fisher 0.00 Julie Poznoff

42. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel 143.00 Rebecca Sternadel$187.50

2 Reychell Mallory Holland 140.50 Terri Fanjul$112.50

3 Going For Dough Kristi Berg 137.00 Rudolph Petris$75.00

4 Uptown Skunk Tresha Geltner 134.00 Jimmy Flores

5 Very Smart Remchic Cody McNaney 64.50 Hannah Hieber

43. CCHA 43: Ltd. Open Jr Horse - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel 143.00 Rebecca Sternadel

2 Dunnit By Heart Luis Valdez 138.00 Dale Gordon

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Travalinonmoonshine Jayson (JJ) Fisher 145.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher$231.00

2 Cee My Foolish Tangy Tammy Johnston 142.50 Trystin Johnston$154.00

3 Yellow Roze Of Texas John Showalter 139.50 John Showalter

4 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 135.00 Paul Wilinski

51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse - Shown: 16

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Catzby Jamie Roberts 146.00 Jim & Linda Schrack

2 Travalinonmoonshine Jayson (JJ) Fisher 145.00 Jayson/Teresa Fisher
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3 Got This Mario Ghilotti 144.00 Mario Ghilotti

4 Cee My Foolish Tangy Tammy Johnston 142.50 Trystin Johnston

5 Fargos Alil Stylish Macey Newkirk 141.00 Macey Newkirk

6 Pearl Master Mario Ghilotti 139.00 Mario Ghilotti

7 SHF Smart Asa Fox Cynthia Bias 138.50 Cynthia Bias

8 Phabulous Mandy Lizama 138.00 Pedro & Mandy Lizama

9 Get Some Spirit Jake Brooks 137.50 Jake Brooks

10 ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus 136.50 Brendan & Stacy

11 Go Get It Blondee Diane Shaffer 135.50 Diane Shaffer

12T Tangy Lil Time Murray Thompson 135.00 Murray Thompson

12T Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 135.00 Paul Wilinski

14 Playinfromtheheart Julie Green 132.00 Julie Green

15 Smart Little Booncat Heather Livingston 67.00 Rory & Heather Livingston

16 Rockin Boon San Teresa Fisher 66.50 Jayson/Teresa Fisher

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Showmethe Cat Brendon Clark 140.50 Brendon Clark$380.00

2 Getta Pearl John Ward 134.00 Shawna & Raymond

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Showmethe Cat Brendon Clark 140.50 Brendon Clark

2 Getta Pearl John Ward 134.00 Shawna & Raymond

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 140.00 Tom James$305.00

2 Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble 139.50 Samara Trimble

71. CCHA 71: NP2R - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Two Scoops Of Reysin Samara Trimble 139.50 Samara Trimble

80. CCHA 80: Open Boxing - Shown: 24

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Wimpys Little Havoc Lance Johnston 146.00 Carlee Miller

2 Cant Tag This Dayna Wild 143.50 Dayna Wild

3T Roosters Zack Paula Francis 142.50 Paula Francis

3T Bet On The Come Tish Wilhite 142.50 Sally Rome

5 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 142.00 K'Lynn Jackson

6 Go Tell That Fox Glen Aspinall 141.50 Danielle Stanton

7 Smart Little Booncat Heather Livingston 141.00 Rory & Heather Livingston

8 Smart Pink Smoothie Robert Grant 140.50 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

9T Hadley Smart Shauna Garrett Beal 140.00 Shauna Beal

9T Little Reytallicat Lissa Villanueva 140.00 Lissa Villanueva

11 Rockin Mister Dual Cheryl Bognuda 139.00 Cheryl Bognuda

12T Spinin For Chex Carolyn Lopez 138.50 Bob Lopez

12T Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 138.50 Patti Chiarelli

14 Smoothe And Jazzy Julie Poznoff 138.00 Julie Poznoff

15 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 137.50 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter
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16 Imthecatsmeow Heather Livingston 136.50 Heather Livingston

17 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 136.00 Laura Rene Johnson

18 Meesha Tate Elizabeth Brin 135.50 Elizabeth Brin

19T Smart Lil Nurse Lena Tyrin Prince 134.50 Carol Lousche

19T Rein Jane Mary Ann Ferrero 134.50 TLC Quarter Horses

21 Metallic Response Sally Rome 127.50 Tish Wilhite

22 R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor 73.00 Elizabeth Poor

23 Conquistarilla Anna Rippy 64.00 Anna Rippy

24 Nu Buc Ballou Bob Lopez 61.00 Bob Lopez

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 145.50 Kylie Haskins$150.00

2 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 143.00 Emery Pura$90.00

3 Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum 141.50 Lauren Langbaum$60.00

4 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 137.50 Ernie Beal

5 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 136.00 Brett Pura

91. CCHA 81: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 8

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 145.50 Kylie Haskins

2 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 143.00 Emery Pura

3 Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum 141.50 Lauren Langbaum

4 Gone And Done Madison Emmett 140.50 Madison Emmett

5 Von Remichex Mylea Trimble 138.50 Samara Trimble

6 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 137.50 Ernie Beal

7 Bet Hesa Scotti Brett Pura 136.00 Brett Pura

8 Quick As Einstein Chet Gorrell 135.00 Jake Gorrell

100. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 8

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 GF Nickety Split Karen Dixon 144.00 Karen Dixon$204.00

2 Paddysstarlightchic Jeffrey Heyer 143.00 Jeffrey Heyer$153.00

3 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 141.50 Catherine Vincent$102.00

4 Shiney Feathers Lynne Burchell Heyer 138.50 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell$51.00

5 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 137.00 Linda Silveira

6 Shined Wright Corie Brock 72.50 Corrie Brock

7 Chicaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet 72.00 Nancy Nyjordet

8 Rockin Mister Dual Cheryl Bognuda 0.00 Cheryl Bognuda

101. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 10

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 146.00 Paula Francis

2 Starman Duane Jost 142.00 Duane Jost

3T Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 137.00 Sonya Oppedyk

3T Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 137.00 Linda Silveira

5 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 135.00 Arlene Kelemen

6 Sass N Cash Lynne Bese 126.50 Don Bese

7 Chicaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet 72.00 Nancy Nyjordet

8 R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor 71.00 Elizabeth Poor
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9T Prize Winning Gal Lauren Dowdy Wood 0.00 Lauren Wood

9T Cinch Up Cody Lauren Dowdy Wood 0.00 Lauren Dowdy Wood

102. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 12

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 146.00 Paula Francis$189.00

2 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 144.05 K'Lynn Jackson$157.50

3T Nu Smart Shiner Natascha Stevenson 144.00 Natascha Stevenson$110.25

3T GF Nickety Split Karen Dixon 144.00 Karen Dixon$110.25

5T Little Soldado Lauren Langbaum 143.50 Lauren Langbaum$31.50

5T Night Time Dual Jerry Gould 143.50 Imperial Ranch$31.50

7 Paddysstarlightchic Jeffrey Heyer 143.00 Jeffrey Heyer

8 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 141.50 Catherine Vincent

9 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 141.00 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter

10 Shiney Feathers Lynne Burchell Heyer 138.50 Jeffrey & Lynne Burchell

11 Chicaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet 72.00 Nancy Nyjordet

12 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 67.50 Patti Chiarelli

103. CCHA 93: INP LTD - Shown: 16

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 146.00 Paula Francis

2 Smoothe And Jazzy Julie Poznoff 144.50 Julie Poznoff

3 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 142.50 Carmen Johnson

4 Starman Duane Jost 142.00 Duane Jost

5 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 141.50 Catherine Vincent

6 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 141.00 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter

7 Get Em All Elizabeth Brin 140.50 Elizabeth Biller

8 Little Reytallicat Lissa Villanueva 140.00 Lissa Villanueva

9 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 139.50 Laura Rene Johnson

10 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 137.00 Sonya Oppedyk

11T ISR Won More Shelly Mitchell 135.00 Shelly Mitchell

11T Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 135.00 Arlene Kelemen

13 Tabascos Hot Kitty Teresa (Terry) Jackson 132.50 Teresa Jackson

14 Chicaroos Chance Nancy Nyjordet 72.00 Nancy Nyjordet

15 R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor 71.00 Elizabeth Poor

16 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 67.50 Patti Chiarelli

104. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 13

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 144.05 K'Lynn Jackson$213.00

2 Nu Smart Shiner Natascha Stevenson 144.00 Natascha Stevenson$177.50

3 Night Time Dual Jerry Gould 143.50 Imperial Ranch$142.00

4 A Boy Named Su Alexandra Veen 142.00 Alexandra Veen$106.50

5 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 141.50 Catherine Vincent$71.00

6 Judge Joe Boon Susan Baclawski 141.00 Susan Baclawski

7 Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 139.50 Laura Rene Johnson

8 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 137.50 Morgan Rogers

9T ISR Won More Shelly Mitchell 135.00 Shelly Mitchell

9T Cheque Please Judith Adkison 135.00 Judy Adkison
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9T Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 135.00 Arlene Kelemen

12 Tulenic Carey Brock 134.50 Carey Brock

13 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 67.50 Patti Chiarelli

105. CCHA 101: NOV NP LTD - Shown: 16

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Smart Lil Lizzy K'Lynn Jackson 144.05 K'Lynn Jackson

2 Gotta Get Even Carmen Johnson 142.50 Carmen Johnson

3 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 141.50 Christina Ruddy

4 Judge Joe Boon Susan Baclawski 141.00 Susan Baclawski

5T Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers 137.50 Morgan Rogers

5T Spinin For Chex Carolyn Lopez 137.50 Bob Lopez

7T Gunning Moonshine Andrea Ellsworth 137.00 Andrea Ellsworth

7T Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 137.00 Sonya Oppedyk

9T Another Lil Sister Rebecca (Becky) Genco 136.00 Rebecca (Becky) Genco

9T Nu Buc Ballou Bob Lopez 136.00 Bob Lopez

11 Cheque Please Judith Adkison 135.00 Judy Adkison

12 Quinton Dayna Wild 132.00 Dayna Wild

13 Gus Lindsey DeGroot 131.50 Lindsey DeGroot

14 Conquistarilla Anna Rippy 68.00 Anna Rippy

15 Billys Cool Cat Patti Chiarelli 67.50 Patti Chiarelli

16 Mccalls Lil Big Man Melanie Kykal 65.00 Melanie Kykal


